



BID TABULATION

PROJECT NAME:
Jumping Brook Ballfield Complex Improvements
PROJECT NUMBER:
1335-T-001

CLIENT:
Township of Neptune

JCW Inc dba Natural Green Lawn Care and Sportcare Synthetic Field Maintenance 795 E. Main Street Bridgewater Township, NJ 08807 Ph: (732) 560-8061	Bob Viersma & Sons, Inc. P.O. Box 224 Allamuchy, NJ 07820 Ph: (908) 852-0552	Precise Construction 1016 Highway 33 Freehold, NJ 07728 Ph: (732) 683-1166
---	---	---

BASE BID

#	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY & UNITS		UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Square Field and Reset Bases	3	LS	\$880.00	\$2,640.00	\$4,100.00	\$12,300.00	\$4,200.00	\$12,600.00
2	Cut Sod and remove entire infield grass	12000	SF	\$0.51	\$6,120.00	\$1.50	\$18,000.00	\$0.45	\$5,400.00
3	Remove outer perimeter of grass edges in order to remove all lips to a minimum of 4 feet on the outer infield arc and all grass between base paths 1st and 3rd to dugout	7500	SF	\$0.51	\$3,825.00	\$1.75	\$13,125.00	\$1.25	\$9,375.00
4	Redistribute infield mix; Rototill field and regrade the playing area to establish proper heights (The levels are currently not correct)	3	LS	\$2,480.00	\$7,440.00	\$3,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$52,500.00
5	Add topsoil to provide proper elevations to field for proper drainage (min 6")	110	SY	\$104.00	\$11,440.00	\$1.00	\$110.00	\$15.00	\$1,650.00
6	Install Kentucky Blue Grass, Large Roll in order to restore field to proper specifications	19500	SF	\$1.76	\$34,320.00	\$1.00	\$19,500.00	\$1.50	\$29,250.00
7	Install clay bricks and mound clay to pitching area	3	LS	\$3,600.00	\$10,800.00	\$2,630.00	\$7,890.00	\$2,150.00	\$6,450.00
8	Install new pitching rubber and new home plate	3	LS	\$576.00	\$1,728.00	\$625.00	\$1,875.00	\$1,300.00	\$3,900.00
9	Install bagged clay to batter’s box	3	LS	\$1,024.00	\$3,072.00	\$2,450.00	\$7,350.00	\$1,800.00	\$5,400.00
10	Add Diamond-Tex premium infield mix	100	TON	\$131.20	\$13,120.00	\$125.00	\$12,500.00	\$375.00	\$37,500.00
11	Complete finished grading using an ABI Z23SL Laser Ready Grooming Machine	3	LS	\$2,320.00	\$6,960.00	\$5,350.00	\$16,050.00	\$5,200.00	\$15,600.00
12	Add Pros Choice red conditioner	45000	LB	\$0.12	\$5,400.00	\$0.35	\$15,750.00	\$0.75	\$33,750.00
13	Roll fields with 2 ton vibratory roller for completion	3	LS	\$800.00	\$2,400.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,600.00
14	Construct an oval shaped combo 46/50 mount with 46 removable	1	LS	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,700.00	\$3,700.00
15	Add concrete curbing along inside of backstop fence 12" in height to elevate area	1	LS	\$7,480.00	\$7,480.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,625.00	\$5,625.00
16	Additional Miscellaneous Work	1	Allowance	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
BASE BID SUBTOTAL:					\$129,145.00		\$156,250.00		\$236,300.00